
CN211
MASTER
OUT

CN210
MASTER
JACK

コネクタ削除 コネクタ削除

MIC PCB 削除

Push sw

R/VR

SL/VR

R/VR

筐体

筐体

C231
103

103

C232



Push sw

P-SW & JACK PCB

コネクタ削除 コネクタ削除

SL/VR

※既存のPCBを使用

C.F. MONITOR PCB

LED PCB

CN702

CN703 CN704

CN501

CN405

筐体

筐体

IC531
LB1408

C531

10u/16vR536
10k

R537
15k

R533
3.3K

D531

IC532
LB1408

C532

10u/16v

R539
10k

R538
15k

C533
220u/16v

R540
3.3K

R545
22

ABCDEFG

D532

ABCDEFG

4.7k D533

R546

+VLED

LED GND

LED GND

C710
103

C430
103

103

C431



※既存のPCBを使用

※既存のPCBを使用

※PGM PCBはPMC-05ProVCAの基板を使用

Lever sw

SL/VR

筐体

筐体

C170
103

C171
103


